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Unidad 

Motriz 

 

Modelo 

Tensión 

Voltaje - Frecuencia 

Potencia  

Presión Máxima 

Giro Bomba 

Caudal 

KSN-220.14 

Trifásica 

380 V – 50Hz 

5,5 KW 

220 bar 

1450 rpm 

13.6 l/m 

Dimensiones Tamaño  880 x 630 x 630 mm 

Peso Neto 

Bruto 

87 Kg 

89 Kg 

 

DIVISIÓN ASEO INDUSTRIAL 

 

Hidrolavadora Agua Fría 
KSN-220.14 
CÓD. 6562 

 

 Alta disponibilidad 
 Fácil operación y transporte 


